464 www.constructionsupply.com.au
STORAGE
SAFETY CABINETS
- Choose from yellow flammable, blue corrosive
  or grey (white) toxic substances cabinets
- Made to comply with the relevant
  Australian Standards
- Strong adjustable shelving
- Appropriate warning and safety
  signage included
- Self-closing, two-point lockable doors
- Integral vents with flash arrestors
- Durable, powder-coated finish
- Australian made
Product code Description
SCIRF30 Flammable safety cabinet - 30L
SCIRF60 Flammable safety cabinet - 60L
SCIRF100 Flammable safety cabinet - 100L
SCIRF250 Flammable safety cabinet - 250L
Product code Description
SCIRC30 Corrosive safety cabinet - 30L
SCIRC60 Corrosive safety cabinet - 60L
SCIRC100 Corrosive safety cabinet - 100L
SCIRC250 Corrosive safety cabinet - 250L
Product code Description
SCIRT30 Toxic safety cabinet - 30L
SCIRT60 Toxic safety cabinet - 60L
SCIRT100 Toxic safety cabinet - 100L
SCIRT250 Toxic safety cabinet - 250L
Wider range of safety cabinet sizes available upon request.
- Securely store aerosol cans
- Durable, powder-coated
  steel construction
- High open mesh area provides
  natural ventilation
- Bolt down plates allow the cage to
  be permanently fixed
- Manufactured in Australia to
  comply with AS/NZS3833-2007
- Warning and safety
  signage included
Product code Description
SCAR12 Aerosol storage cage 12 - 21 can
SCAR32 Aerosol storage cage 32 - 40 can
SCAR64 Aerosol storage cage 64 - 80 can
SCAR132 Aerosol storage cage 132 - 180 can
SCAR220 Aerosol storage cage 220 - 315 can
Larger sizes also available.
Larger sizes are also available.
- Heavy duty fabricated steel construction
- High open area mesh side panels